
Race Finish Class First Last City State Bike #

1 1 Class#2 PW  7-8 JEFF KATARZY TRACY CA 127

1 1 Class#3 PW 4-8 ELIJAH PAZ CASTRO VALLEY CA 177

1 2 Class#3 PW 4-8 DEEGON WENS CONCORD CA 43

1 3 Class#3 PW 4-8 QUINN RAMIREZ NEW CASHE CA 311y

1 1 Class#4 PW 4-8 DEAN RABIDEAU GRANITE BAY CA 9x

2 1 Vintage A JASON CRAVEN MADERA CA 77v

2 2 Vintage A RANDY MARTIN WILTON CA 80v

2 3 Vintage A WILLIAM MCDONNELL ACAMPO CA 26m

2 4 Vintage A FRED BENNETT SALINAS CA 12

2 5 Vintage A DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48

2 6 Vintage A STEVEN SANDMAN SEASIDE CA 86m

2 7 Vintage A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

2 8 Vintage A GENE FITZSIMMONS EUREKA CA 18

2 9 Vintage A JOSEPH KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 37

3 1 100 Mod Sptm A ROBBIE NICHOLS SACRAMENTO CA 204

3 1 85cc B ZACK GART KELSIVILLE CA 6

3 1 100 Mod Sptm C COLTEN WILLARD FOLSOM CA 191

3 1 100 Yth Stk C DEAN RABIDEAU GRANITE BAY CA 9x

3 1 100 Yth Stk B JON SCHAEFER OROVILLE CA 18

3 1 100 Yth Mod B WESTON WELL LODI CA 172e

3 1 100 Stk Sptm C KRISTIANA ROSS SONORA CA 8

4 1 Vet  A JOSEPH KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1k

4 2 Vet  A CHARLES MATTOS SANTA ROSA CA 427

4 3 Vet  A TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 1

4 4 Vet  A NICK LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 75

4 1 VET AM FRANKIE HANNAH MERCED CA 36

4 1 Vet C MATT MARINSIK KELSEYVILLE CA 825

5 1 Master A RANDY MARTIN WILTON CA 80v

5 2 Master A THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1x

5 3 Master A CHRISTOPHER ROSS MI WUK CA 29

5 4 Master A KOSTA ACHIN CUPERTINO CA 881s

5 5 Master A CRAIG SCROGGINS WATERFORD CA 8y

6 1 Master B JAY GARDENER SPARKS NV 17n

6 2 Master B ROSS ROSS SAN JOSE CA 139

6 1 Master C STACY LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 287f

6 1 Vintage C JOSH KLOTOVICH MOSS BEACH CA 106p

6 2 Vintage C NATHAN DART MARTINEZ CA 274

7 1 Mini AM MAVERICK WELL LODI CA 171

7 2 Mini AM ARYANA EBERHARDT STOCKTON CA 173

8 1 Adult 230 AL KING COPPEROPOLIS CA 79v

8 2 Adult 230 JIM NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 1

8 1 Women KRISTIANA ROSS SONORA CA 8

8 2 Women KIMI VALENTINE YUBA CITY CA 172e
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8 3 Women CARRIE HORNER SPRINGFIELD TN 7

8 4 Women LESLEY LEE LODI CA 187y

8 5 Women ALYSSA CALZADO LODI CA 233

9 1 Super Senior A JOSEPH KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1k

9 2 Super Senior A SCOTT WHITAKER VALLEY SPRINGS CA 92c

9 3 Super Senior A FRED BENNETT SALINAS CA 12

9 4 Super Senior A CHRISTOPHER ROSS MI WUK CA 29

9 5 Super Senior A STEVEN SANDMAN SEASIDE CA 86m

9 6 Super Senior A MARK HUNTER PLEASANT HILL CA 32h

9 7 Super Senior A KOSTA ACHIN CUPERTINO CA 881s

9 8 Super Senior A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

10 1 450 Open C COLE POTTER MODESTO CA 237

10 2 450 Open C RILEY MCKEE MENLO PARK CA 174t

10 3 450 Open C TYLER JUDD JR VALLEY SPRINGS CA 212v

10 4 450 Open C MATT MARINSIK KELSEYVILLE CA 825

10 5 450 Open C MATT WILLARD FOLSOM CA 203x

11 1 250cc A DEVIN KONNOFF SANTA ROSA CA 22f

11 2 250cc A TYLER RAGGIO LOCKEFORD CA 51e

11 3 250cc A DOMINIC DIAS LODI CA 4d

11 1 250cc B TUKER MOUNT PASO ROBLES CA 37y

11 2 250cc B CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 35

11 3 250cc B JON SCHAEFER OROVILLE CA 192

12 1 450 Open B ZAYNE KANNAL VALLEY SPRINGS CA 69v

12 2 450 Open B AUSTIN HAMILTON TURLOCK CA 377v

12 3 450 Open B TIM MISNER SAN LEANDRO CA 19c

12 1 250cc C SPENCER YOUNG ELK GROVE CA 420e

12 2 250cc C ELISSA MISNER WATERFORD CA 28

13 1 Senior A THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1

13 2 Senior A ROBERT MCCARTY VALLEY SPRINGS CA 2

13 3 Senior A GARY KING SACRAMENTO CA 33v

13 4 Senior A SHERMAN LEE LODI CA 7e

13 1 Senior C MATT WILLARD FOLSOM CA 203x

14 1 Vintage Twins WILLIAM MCDONNELL ACAMPO CA 26m

14 2 Vintage Twins FUZZY BEECHING MARTINEZ CA 23

14 3 Vintage Twins RALPH LEE LODI CA 8e

14 4 Vintage Twins A J KIRKPATRICK WATSONVILLE CA 12k

14 5 Vintage Twins MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

14 1 Vintage AM JOSH KLOTOVICH MOSS BEACH CA 106p

14 2 Vintage AM JAY GARDENER SPARKS NV 17n

15 1 Super Senior C BILL CANARY EL DERADO HILLS CA 101k

15 2 Super Senior C STACY LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 287f

15 3 Super Senior C GREG BALL 288x

15 4 Super Senior C ERIC KONNOFF SANTA ROSA CA 40g

16 1 450 Open Am ZAYNE KANNAL VALLEY SPRINGS CA 69v
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16 2 450 Open Am TYLER JUDD JR VALLEY SPRINGS CA 212v

16 3 450 Open Am TIM MISNER SAN LEANDRO CA 19c

17 1 250 HEADS-UP TUKER MOUNT PASO ROBLES CA 37y

17 2 250 HEADS-UP DEVIN KONNOFF SANTA ROSA CA 22f

17 3 250 HEADS-UP SPENCER YOUNG ELK GROVE CA 420e

17 4 250 HEADS-UP CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 35

17 5 250 HEADS-UP JON SCHAEFER OROVILLE CA 192

18 1 450 Open A COLE CROWLEY FREMONT CA 217

18 2 450 Open A TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 1

18 3 450 Open A HUNTER BROOKS ESCALON CA 55

18 4 450 Open A CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 33e

18 5 450 Open A JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 15

18 6 450 Open A SHAWN RAGGIO LODI CA 51h

18 7 450 Open A TARREN SANTERO PETALUMS CA 75f

18 8 450 Open A ROBBIE NICHOLS SACRAMENTO CA 204

18 9 450 Open A MATTHEW YAPELLI VIELSEYVILLE CA 44

18 10 450 Open A CHARLES MATTOS SANTA ROSA CA 427

18 11 450 Open A DOMINIC MONACO MODESTO CA 17z

18 12 450 Open A JARED JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 31e

Dash For Cash COLE CROWLEY FREMONT CA 217
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